

2 FINAL BILL OF CONSTRUCTION

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK: Repair of Road from Matihani to Gramhariya.					
Agency: Kumar Nitesh					
Agreement No- 37 MBD/2022-23					
Date of Start- 27-09-2022.					
Date of completion- 26-06-2023					
Actual Date of completion- 24-12-2023					
Measurement Nil					
Kumar 2024					
13-02-2024					
(J.E)					

(ABSTRACT OF COST)

1/1 cleaning and grubbing

Road and Qty

0.46 hectare on P-10 @ B

62032: 43/hectare

B. 28,535:

2/2 construction of

earthen shoulder @

1945.29 m³ on P-10 @ B252201/m³

B. 4,90,233

3/4 Providing & Laying

W.B.M.C. III - 3

Continuation

B. 518,768:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Grade 3 with Screwing					
73.95 m ³ Qty on P-10					
@ 65932					
m ²					4,87,567 =
4/5 Providing and Apply					
Prime coat (SS1) Qty					
986 m ² on P-10 @ 11					
60 = 65 / m ²					59,209 =
5/6 Providing & Apply					
Tack coat (SS1)					
11331.28 m ² on P-11 @					
10. 20 = 37 / m ²					
					2,30,818 =
6/7 Patch work (M.S.S)					
mix seal surface					
2710.5 m ² Qty vide on P-11					
@ 284204 / m ²					
					8,07,837 =
7/8 Providing & Laying					
S.D.B.C Semi Dense					
Bituminous concrete					
218.51 m ³ on P-11 @ 15435.23					
m ³					33,26,446

B/F-56051202

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/20 Providing & fixing					
600 mm circular					
5 No's	04 P-12 @ H.				
	47522	64/	each		
					H. 23,7632
13/21 Providing & fixing					
(600 mm x 450 mm)					
Rectangular Board					
7 No's	04 P-13 @ H.				
	45952	72	each		

H. 32,1702

14/22 Providing & fixing

900 mm side octagon

Board Qty 04 P-13

2 No's @ H. 94482

each

H. 18,89624

15/23 Providing & fixing

R.C.C (M/S) Boundary

Pillars Qty vide on

28 No's 04 P-13 @

H. 780249/each

H. 21,8542

Continuation

H. 57,01,8032

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/25 Planting of trees and maintaining for one year @ Rs. 115/- on P-13 @ 11.					
10382 71/each					
					Rs. 1,19,452
17/27 Road Marking with hot Applied Thermoplastic compound					
457.8 m ² on P-14 @ Rs. 2232.20/m ²					Rs. 10,17,842
18/28 Road Marking on Pedestrian crossing					
16 m ² on P-14 @ Rs. 823.20/m ²					Rs. 13,181.20
19/30 Providing & fixing Logo of Maintenance Board sign Board					
2 Nos on P-14 @ Rs. 12308.29/each					Rs. 24,617.20
20/31 Brick masonry work (1:4)					
8.64 m ³ on P-14 @ Rs. 6178.24/m ³					Rs. 53,382.00

Continuation

Rs. 62,89,571.20

B/F-62895712

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/32 Plastering with (C.M)					
(1:4) on Brickwork					
60.48 M ² at R. 15 @					
Rs. 213 229 / M ²					
					Rs. 12,900.2
22/33 Painting two coats					
175.68 M ² at R. 15 @					
Rs. 116 251 / M ²					
					Rs. 20,468.2
					Rs. 63,22,938.2

Add G.S.T 12% — (+) 17,58,753.2

Add L-cells 4% — (+) 63,229.2

Add S.Fee — (+) 40,223.2

Rs. 71,85,144.2

0.07% Below M per Agreement (-) 5030.2

Rs. 71,80,114.2

Less Previous Payment (-) 49,78,633.2

Rs. 22,01,481.20

Rs. 22,01,481.20

HARMON 2024

13-02-2024 (J.E)